ENERGY CAPACITORS
v2019.1
ENERGY CAPACITORS · POUCH TYPE
HAA AA SERIES
         +++ PRELIMINARY DOCUMENT +++
HAA AA SERIES ENERGY CAPACITORS · POUCH TYPE
+++ PRELIMINARY DOCUMENT +++
Assistance needed? Please contact JIANGHAI Europe GmbH:  /  2 11

The products are RoHS, WEEE and REACh compliant. The detailed version please see
seperate "Environmental Certificates" document or www.jianghai-europe.com Never discharge below 2,5V or short-circuit. See instructions for soldering at page 8.
The usage at lower temperatures
than indicated may be possible.
Please contact the Jianghai
Europe sales office for approval.
l
l
HAA AA SERIES ENERGY CAPACITORS · POUCH TYPE
+++ PRELIMINARY DOCUMENT +++
Assistance needed? Please contact JIANGHAI Europe GmbH:  /  3 11
Tel.: +49 (0) 2151 652088-72 | E-Mail: info@jianghai-europe.com v2019.1
4,0
(4,35)
4R0
1000 20 9,0 235 26 5 20 47,41 7,41 100 x 71 x 3,0 SCCHAA4R0108MS15BB030E3
2000 9,0 5,0 295 51 10 30 51,20 8,89 100 x 71 x 5,5 SCCHAA4R0208MS15BB055E3
3200 5,5 3,0 335 82 16 40 52,56 9,32 100 x 60 x 9,0 SCCHAA4R0328MS15BA090E3
6000 3,5 2,5 480 154 30 100 46,55 6,93 295 x 123 x 3,5 SCCHAA4R0608MD60DC035E3
10000 1,8 1,2 530 257 50 150 53,33 9,26 295 x 123 x 5,5 SCCHAA4R0109MD60DC055E3
16000 1,2 1,0 580 412 50 200 55,47 8,89 295 x 123 x 8,0 SCCHAA4R0169MD60DC080E3
UR Cr ESRDC Max ESRAC Max Ileak ISD I IS S I Z E O R D E R CO D E
Rated
Voltage
(Surge